
Open Tuesdays to Fridays
9.30am to 2pm

HAIR CUTS

STYLING

Men’s Cut - Clippers From

Men’s Cut - Standard From

$90.00

$80.00

$25.00

$45.00

$20.00
COLOURING

FOILS

Own Colour, Cut & Dry

Salon Colour, Cut & Dry

Short Hair From 

Short Hair From

Short Hair From

Long Hair From

Long Hair From

Extra Long Hair From

Extra Long Hair From

PRICELIST

Re-Style with Blowdry 

Perms From 

Blowdry or Set 

Long Hair From 

$70.00

$105.00

$80.00

$115.00

$130.00

$60.00

$95.00

$120.00

To Book an Appointment:
0447 126 642

Ladies Cuts From $35.00

Cut & Blow Dry/Set

Short Hair From $50.00

Long Hair From $60.00

Own Colour & Dry From $45.00

Salon Colour & Dry From $85.00

Short Hair From

Long Hair From

Short Hair From

Long Hair From

$35.00

$45.00

HAIRDRESSING


