





HAIR CUTS

Men's Cut - Clippers From	\$20.00
Men's Cut - Standard From	\$25.00
Ladies Cuts From	\$35.00
Cut & Blow Dry/Set	
Short Hair From	\$50.00
	\$50.00 \$60.00

STYLING

Re-Style with Blowdry

Short Hair From	\$45.00
Long Hair From	\$80.00
Perms From	\$90.00

Blowdry or Set

Short Hair From	\$35.00
Long Hair From	\$45.00



Open Tuesdays to Fridays 9.30am to 2pm

COLOURING

Own Colour, Cut & Dry	
Short Hair From	\$60.00
Long Hair From	\$70.00
Extra Long Hair From	\$80.00
Own Colour & Dry From	\$45.00
Salon Colour, Cut & Dry	
Short Hair From	\$95.00
Long Hair From	\$105.00
Extra Long Hair From	\$115.00
Salon Colour & Dry From	\$85.00

FOILS

Short Hair From	\$120.00
Long Hair From	\$130.00

To Book an Appointment: 0447 126 642